Executive” at our “PUNE” office.  

Your joining date at WEBXION INNOVATION PVT LTD is “03RDAPRIL 2024”.  

Salary Component 

 Fixed Pay CTC: Rs. 1,92,000/- Year . 

Your annual Cost-To-Company (CTC) payable and notion element put together shall be Rs. 1,92,000/- 

annually (Rupees One Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Only).This includes basic salary and other 

allowances. Deduction as applicable will be made from your Gross Salary/CTC towards Profession Tax 

and Income tax etc. as applicable from time to time. 

You are required to submit a copy of the following documents on your joining date: